BUS 'A' LOLHS/LOLMS AM

TIME

LOCATION

6:52 am
6:58 am
6:58 am
6:59 am
7:00 am
7:00 am

o OB~ W N

7 7:01am
8 7:01am
9 7:02am
10 7:05am
11 7:07 am
12 7:07 am
13 7:08 am
14 7:08 am
15 7:10 am
16 7:11 am

17 7:12 am
18 7:25 am

19 7:26 am

BUS'A’

TIME

OLD LYME BUS YARD
SHORE RD & FINNEGAN FARM LN
SHORE RD & HAYWAGON DR
SHORE RD & DOGWOOD DR
SHORE RD & ROBIN AVE

SHORE RD & CENTER BEACH
AVE

SHORE RD & WASHINGTON AVE
SHORE RD & COLUMBUS AVE
SHORE RD & BISCAYNE BLVD
SHORE RD @ POINT 'O WOODS
OAK RIDGE DR & FOX CHASE LN
OAK RIDGE DR & WILDWOOD DR
17 WILDWOOD DR

5 WILDWOOD DR

SHORE RD & RIVERDALE LDG
SHORE RD & RIVER RD -
IMMEDIATELY BEFORE SIGN
ANNOUNCING STOP SIGN AHEAD
459 SHORE RD

LYME-OLD LYME MIDDLE
SCHOOL (LOLMS)

LYME-OLD LYME HIGH SCHOOL -
MAIN ENTRANCE (LOLHS)

LOLHS/LOLMS PM

LOCATION

1 1:50 pm
2 2:10 pm

3 2:10 pm

2:26 pm
2:27 pm
2:28 pm
2:28 pm
2:29 pm

0 N o o

9 2:29 pm
10 2:30 pm
11 2:30 pm
12 2:34 pm
13 2:35 pm
14 2:36 pm
15 2:36 pm
16 2:37 pm
17 2:39 pm
18 2:40 pm

19 2:40 pm
20 2:46 pm

OLD LYME BUS YARD
LYME-OLD LYME HIGH SCHOOL -
MAIN ENTRANCE (LOLHS)
LYME-OLD LYME MIDDLE
SCHOOL (LOLMS)

SHORE RD & FINNEGAN FARM LN
SHORE RD & HAYWAGON DR
SHORE RD & DOGWOOD DR
SHORE RD & ROBIN AVE

SHORE RD & CENTER BEACH
AVE

SHORE RD & WASHINGTON AVE
SHORE RD & COLUMBUS AVE
SHORE RD & BISCAYNE BLVD
SHORE RD @ POINT 'O WOODS
OAK RIDGE DR & FOX CHASE LN
OAK RIDGE DR & WILDWOOD DR
17 WILDWOOD DR

5 WILDWOOD DR

SHORE RD & RIVERDALE LDG
SHORE RD & RIVER RD -
IMMEDIATELY BEFORE SIGN
ANNOUNCING STOP SIGN AHEAD
459 SHORE RD

MILE CREEK ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

Routefinder Pro 12.5

Page

1 of 1

Trip06.rpt
We Care



BUS A’

MILE CREEK AM

TIME LOCATION

1 7:54am  BOWERBIRD PARKING LOT

2 756am  LYME ST & PARSONS FARM LN

3 7:58am BOSTON POST RD & STONELEIGH
KNOLL

4 8:01am 20 BOGGY HOLE RD - ON BAD
CURVE

5 8:04am 66 BOSTON POST RD

6 8:11am 106 NECK ROAD

7 8:12am NECK RD & BINNEY RD

8 8:19am 72 NECK RD

9 8:30am MILE CREEK ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL (MC)

10 8:45am  OLD LYME BUS YARD

BUS 'A' MILE CREEK PM

TIME LOCATION

1 3:15pm MILE CREEK ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL (MC)

2 3:31pm LYME ST & LIBRARY LN FOR
PHOEBE GRIFFIN NOYES
LIBRARY AFTER SCHOOL
PROGRAM

3 3:32pm CENTER SCHOOL BEFORE &
AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM

4 3:32pm  LYME YOUTH SERVICES BUREAU

5 3:34pm  LYME ST & PARSONS FARM LN

6 3:36pm BOSTON POST RD & STONELEIGH
KNOLL

7 3:40pm 20 BOGGY HOLE RD - ON BAD
CURVE

8 3:42pm 66 BOSTON POST RD

9 3:50pm 106 NECK ROAD

10 3:51pm  NECK RD & BINNEY RD

11 3:52pm 72 NECK RD

12 4:00 pm  OLD LYME BUS YARD

Routefinder Pro 12.5

Page

1 of 1

Trip06.rpt
We Care



BUS 'B' LOLHS / LOLMS AM

TIME LOCATION

1 6:48am OLD LYME BUS YARD

2 6:56am LORDS MEADOW LN & SQUIRE
HILL

3 6:56am LORDS MEADOW LN & DUCHESS
DR

4 6:57am 2 DUCHESS DR - DRIVEWAY ON
LORDS MEADOW LN

5 6:57am JERICHO DR & LADYSLIPPER LN/
LADY SLIPPER LN EXT

6 6:58am 42 JERICHO DR

7 6:59am JERICHO DR & LADYSLIPPER LN

8 6:59am 23 JERICHO DR

9 7.00am 15JERICHO DR

10 7:05am BOGGY HOLE RD & EVERGREEN
TRAIL

11 7:.06 am 20 BOGGY HOLE RD

12 7:07am 18 BOGGY HOLE RD

13 7:.07am 9 BOGGY HOLE RD

14 7:09am 3 WHIPPOORWILL RD

15 7:09am 7 WHIPPOORWILL RD

16 7:10am 19 WHIPPOORWILL RD

17 7:11am 39 WHIPPOORWILL RD

18 7:11am 43 WHIPPOORWILL RD

19 7:15am 125 WHIPPOORWILL RD

20 7:17am  WHIPPOORWILL RD & JAIDON DR

21 7:25 am
LYME-OLD LYME MIDDLE
SCHOOL (LOLMS)

22 7:26 am

LYME-OLD LYME HIGH SCHOOL
(LOLHS)

BUS 'B' MILE CREEK AM

OLD LYME HIGH SCHOOL

SHORE RD & OTTER ROCK RD

8 HEFFLON FARM ROAD

BAILEY RD & MEADOW LN
BAILEY RD & OLIVIA LN

OLD SHORE RD & GRISWOLD

OLD SHORE RD & MERIDEN RD

OLD SHORE RD & BRIGHTON RD

SHORE RD & FINNEGAN FARM LN

3 SANDALWOOD LN

MILE CREEK ELEMENTARY

TIME LOCATION
1 7:56 am
2 8:.09am 248 SHORE ROAD
3 8:11am
4 8:13am 126 SHORE RD
5 8:14 am
6 8:15am 15PINE RD
7 8:18am
8 8:18am
9 8:20am 6 OLD SHORE RD
10 8:21 am
POINT RD
11 8:22am 34 OLD SHORE RD
12 8:22 am
13 8:23 am
14 8:24 am
15 8:25am 1 DOGWOOD DR
16 8:25am 3 DOGWOOD DR
17 8:26 am
18 8:27am 10 DOGWOOD DR
19 8:30 am
SCHOOL (MC)
20 8:36 am

OLD LYME BUS YARD

Routefinder Pro 12.5

BUS 'B' LOLHS/ LOLMS PM

TIME

LOCATION

1 1:50 pm
2 2:10 pm

3 2:10 pm

4 2:25pm
2:26 pm

al

2:27 pm
2:27 pm
2:29 pm
2:30 pm
10 2:30 pm
11 2:31 pm
12 2:32 pm
13 2:33 pm
14 2:34 pm
15 2:34 pm
16 2:35 pm
17 2:36 pm

© 00 N o

18 2:37 pm
19 2:37 pm

20 2:38 pm

21 2:44 pm

22 2:46 pm
23 2:53 pm

OLD LYME BUS YARD
LYME-OLD LYME MIDDLE
SCHOOL (LOLMS)

LYME-OLD LYME HIGH SCHOOL
(LOLHS)

9 BOGGY HOLE RD

BOGGY HOLE RD & EVERGREEN
TRAIL

20 BOGGY HOLE RD

18 BOGGY HOLE RD

3 WHIPPOORWILL RD

7 WHIPPOORWILL RD

19 WHIPPOORWILL RD

39 WHIPPOORWILL RD

43 WHIPPOORWILL RD

15 JERICHO DR

23 JERICHO DR

JERICHO DR & LADYSLIPPER LN
42 JERICHO DR

JERICHO DR & LADYSLIPPER LN /
LADY SLIPPER LN EXT

2 DUCHESS DR - DRIVEWAY ON
LORDS MEADOW LN

LORDS MEADOW LN & DUCHESS
DR

LORDS MEADOW LN & SQUIRE

HILL
125 WHIPPOORWILL RD

WHIPPOORWILL RD & JAIDON DR
MILE CREEK ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

Page 1 of 1

Trip06.rpt
We Care



BUS 'B' MILE CREEK PM

TIME

LOCATION

1 3:15pm

3:22 pm
3:23 pm
3:24 pm
3:24 pm
3:25 pm
3:26 pm
3:30 pm
3:31 pm
10 3:31 pm
11 3:34 pm
12 3:35 pm
13 3:37 pm
14 3:37 pm

© 00 N O OB~ WD

15 3:38 pm
16 3:39 pm
17 3:39 pm
18 3:40 pm
19 3:51 pm

MILE CREEK ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL (MC)

248 SHORE ROAD

1 DOGWOOD DR

3 DOGWOOD DR

3 SANDALWOOD LN

10 DOGWOOD DR

SHORE RD & OTTER ROCK RD
126 SHORE RD

BAILEY RD & OLIVIA LN
BAILEY RD & MEADOW LN

15 PINE RD

8 HEFFLON FARM ROAD

6 OLD SHORE RD

OLD SHORE RD & GRISWOLD
POINT RD

34 OLD SHORE RD

OLD SHORE RD & MERIDEN RD
OLD SHORE RD & BRIGHTON RD
SHORE RD & FINNEGAN FARM LN
OLD LYME BUS YARD

BUS 'C' LOLHS/LOLMS AM

TIME LOCATION

1 6:52am OLD LYME BUS YARD

2 7.02am LYME ST & PARSONS FARM LN

3 7:.04am BOSTON POST RD & ROSE LN

4 7:05am
BOSTON POST RD & STONELEIGH
KNOLL

5 7:.05am 29 BOSTON POST RD

6 7:06 am
BOSTON POST RD & BLACKWELL
RD

7 7:07am 85 BOSTON POST RD

8 7:08 am
DAPHNE'S HAIR CARE - 97
BOSTON POST RD

9 7:09am 109-2 BOSTON POST RD

10 7:10 am
BOSTON POST RD & APPLE TREE
LN

11 7:10am 155 BOSTON POST RD

12 7:11am  175-R BOSTON POST RD

13 7:13 am
ROGERS LAKE TRAIL & SHORT
TRAIL

14 7:14 am
ROGERS LAKE TRAIL & KELSEY
AVE

15 7:15am ROGERS LAKE TRAIL & WHITE
OAK TRAIL

16 7:16 am ROGERS LAKE TRAIL & PIN OAK
TRAIL

17 7:16 am ROGERS LAKE TRAIL & OSCEOLA
TRAIL

18 7:17am ROGERS LAKE TRL & GAMMA
AVE

19 7:17am ROGERS LAKE TRAIL & BETA
AVE

20 7:25am LYME-OLD LYME MIDDLE
SCHOOL (LOLMS)

21 7:26am  LYME-OLD LYME HIGH SCHOOL

(LOLHS)

Routefinder Pro 12.5

BUS 'C' LOLHS/LOLMS PM

TIME

LOCATION

1 1:50 pm
2 2:10 pm

3 2:10 pm
4 2:22 pm
5 2:23pm
6 2:25pm
7 2:25pm
8 2:26 pm
9 2:27 pm
10 2:28 pm
11 2:28 pm
12 2:29 pm
13 2:30 pm

14 2:31 pm
15 2:32 pm

16 2:32 pm
17 2:33 pm
18 2:33 pm
19 2:34 pm
20 2:35 pm
21 2:35 pm

22 2:53 pm

OLD LYME BUS YARD
LYME-OLD LYME MIDDLE

SCHOOL (LOLMS)
LYME-OLD LYME HIGH SCHOOL

(LOLHS)
LYME ST & PARSONS FARM LN

BOSTON POST RD & ROSE LN

BOSTON POST RD & STONELEIGH
KNOLL
29 BOSTON POST RD

BOSTON POST RD & BLACKWELL
RD
85 BOSTON POST RD

DAPHNE'S HAIR CARE - 97
BOSTON POST RD

109-2 BOSTON POST RD

BOSTON POST RD & APPLE TREE

LN
155 BOSTON POST RD

175-R BOSTON POST RD

ROGERS LAKE TRAIL & BETA
AVE

ROGERS LAKE TRL & GAMMA
AVE

ROGERS LAKE TRAIL & OSCEOLA
TRAIL

ROGERS LAKE TRAIL & PIN OAK
TRAIL

ROGERS LAKE TRAIL & WHITE
OAK TRAIL

ROGERS LAKE TRAIL & KELSEY
AVE

ROGERS LAKE TRAIL & SHORT
TRAIL

LYME CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL

Page 1 of 1

Trip06.rpt
We Care



BUS 'C' LYME
CONSOLIDATED AM

TIME LOCATION

1 7:47am OLD LYME HIGH SCHOOL

2 7:49am BOSTON POST RD & ROSE LN

3 7:51am 11 BOGGY HOLE RD

4 7:53 am
EVERGREEN TRL & BOGGY HOLE
RD

5 7:55am 13 WHIPPOORWILL RD

6 7:56 am
WHIPPOORWILL RD &
WHIPPLETREE LN

7 7:58am 34 HILLSIDE RD

8 7:58am 27 HILLSIDE RD

9 7:50am 7 HILLSIDE RD

10 7:59am 4 HILLSIDE RD

11 8:00am 85 BOSTON POST RD

12 8:00am 101 BOSTON POST ROAD

13 8:01am 109-2 BOSTON POST RD

14 8:02am  139-A BOSTON POST RD

15 8:03 am
ALL PRO AUTOMOTIVE (IRVING
GAS STATION) - 147 BOSTON
POST RD

16 8:04am 154 BOSTON POST RD

17 8:05am 144 BOSTON POST RD

18 8:05am 140 BOSTON POST RD

19 8:06 am 128 BOSTON POST RD

20 8:06am BOSTON POST RD & SUNSET DR-
2ND ENTRANCE

21 8:07am BOSTON POST RD & QUEEN ANNE
COURT

22 8:09am 48 BOSTON POST RD

23 8:10am 18 BOSTON POST RD

24 8:11am  SILL LN & RIVERBANK LN

258:12am 25SILL LN

26 8:14am  SILL LN & LONG ACRE LN

27 8:15am  17-1 MATSON RIDGE - IN
CUL-DE-SAC

28 8:17am  MATSON RDG & WOLCOTT LN

29 8:27am LYME CONSOLIDATED
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (LC)

30 8:50am OLD LYME BUS YARD

Routefinder Pro 12.5

BUS 'C' LYME
CONSOLIDATED PM

TIME

LOCATION

1 3:15pm

2 3:34pm
3 3:35pm

~

3:36 pm
3:37 pm

al

3:38 pm
3:39 pm
3:40 pm
3:42 pm
10 3:43 pm

© 00 N o

11 3:46 pm
12 3:47 pm
13 3:47 pm

14 3:48 pm

15 3:49 pm
16 3:50 pm
17 3:51 pm
18 3:51 pm
19 3:52 pm
20 3:53 pm
21 3:53 pm
22 3:54 pm

23 3:56 pm
24 3:56 pm
25 3:57 pm
26 3:57 pm
27 3:58 pm

28 3:59 pm

29 4:07 pm

LYME CONSOLIDATED
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (LC)
MATSON RDG & WOLCOTT LN
17-1 MATSON RIDGE - IN

CUL-DE-SAC
SILL LN & LONG ACRE LN

25SILL LN

SILL LN & RIVERBANK LN
BOSTON POST RD & ROSE LN

18 BOSTON POST RD

11 BOGGY HOLE RD

EVERGREEN TRL & BOGGY HOLE
RD

48 BOSTON POST RD

13 WHIPPOORWILL RD
WHIPPOORWILL RD &
WHIPPLETREE LN

85 BOSTON POST RD

34 HILLSIDE RD
27 HILLSIDE RD

7 HILLSIDE RD

4 HILLSIDE RD

101 BOSTON POST ROAD

109-2 BOSTON POST RD

139-A BOSTON POST RD

ALL PRO AUTOMOTIVE (IRVING
GAS STATION) - 147 BOSTON
POST RD

154 BOSTON POST RD

144 BOSTON POST RD

140 BOSTON POST RD

128 BOSTON POST RD

BOSTON POST RD & SUNSET DR-
2ND ENTRANCE

BOSTON POST RD & QUEEN ANNE
COURT

OLD LYME BUS YARD

Page 1 of 1

Trip06.rpt
We Care



BUS 'D' LOLHS/LOLMS AM

TIME

LOCATION

1 6:44am
2 6:51am
3 6:52am

4 6:53am

5 6:54 am
6 6:56 am
7 7:00 am

8 7:.01am

9 7:.01am
10 7:01 am
11 7:02 am
12 7:02 am
13 7:04 am
14 7:05 am

15 7:07 am

16 7:08 am

17 7:08 am
18 7:09 am

19 7:11 am
20 7:11am
21 7:13 am
22 7:14 am
23 7:14 am
24 7:14 am
25 7:15am
26 7:16 am

27 7:16 am

28 7:17 am

29 7:18 am
30 7:19 am

31 7:25am

32 7:26 am

OLD LYME BUS YARD

228 BOSTON POST RD

7 OLD POST RD - DRIVEWAY ON
BOSTON POST RD

BOUGHTON RD FIREHOUSE SIDE
PARKING LOT

17 OLD POST RD

293/299 BOSTON POST RD

152 FOUR MILE RIVER RD

146 FOUR MILE RIVER RD

142 FOUR MILE RIVER RD
139 FOUR MILE RIVER RD
138 FOUR MILE RIVER RD
133/134 FOUR MILE RIVER RD
68 FOUR MILE RIVER RD
FOUR MILE RIVER RD &
WESTWOOD RD

7 FOUR MILE RIVER RD

442 SHORE RD
438 SHORE RD
SHORE RD & WOODCREST DR

SHORE RD & WINDWARD LN
380 SHORE RD

SHORE RD & SEA SPRAY RD
SHORE RD & GORTON AVE EXT
SHORE RD & BREEN AVE
SHORE RD & SWAN AVE
SHORE RD & PORTLAND AVE
TEDDY'S PIZZA RESTARAUNT -
264 SHORE RD

248 SHORE ROAD

224-1 SHORE RD - AT BEACH
CLEANING SIGN

SHORE RD & OTTER ROCK RD
SHORE RD & FAIRWAY LN
LYME-OLD LYME MIDDLE
SCHOOL (LOLMS)

LYME-OLD LYME HIGH SCHOOL

(LOLHS)

Routefinder Pro 12.5

BUS 'D' LOLHS/LOLMS PM

TIME

LOCATION

1 1:50 pm
2 2:10 pm

3 2:10 pm
4 2:18 pm

5 2:19 pm

6 2:19 pm

7 2:20 pm
8 2:22 pm
9 2:25pm
10 2:26 pm
11 2:26 pm
12 2:27 pm

13 2:27 pm
14 2:28 pm
15 2:30 pm
16 2:31 pm
17 2:32 pm
18 2:33 pm
19 2:33 pm
20 2:34 pm
21 2:36 pm
22 2:36 pm

23 2:38 pm
24 2:39 pm

25 2:39 pm
26 2:40 pm
27 2:40 pm

28 2:41 pm

29 2:41 pm

30 2:42 pm

31 2:43 pm
32 2:44 pm
33 2:51 pm

OLD LYME BUS YARD

LYME-OLD LYME MIDDLE
SCHOOL (LOLMS)

LYME-OLD LYME HIGH SCHOOL
(LOLHS)

BOSTON POST RD & BOUGHTON
RD @ BOUGHTON RD FIREHOUSE
BOSTON POST RD & OLD POST RD
- ENTRANCE CLOSEST TO
LAYSVILLE CENTER

7 OLD POST RD - DRIVEWAY ON
BOSTON POST RD

228 BOSTON POST RD

293/299 BOSTON POST RD
152 FOUR MILE RIVER RD
146 FOUR MILE RIVER RD
142 FOUR MILE RIVER RD
139 FOUR MILE RIVER RD

138 FOUR MILE RIVER RD
133/134 FOUR MILE RIVER RD
68 FOUR MILE RIVER RD

FOUR MILE RIVERRD &
WESTWOOD RD

7 FOUR MILE RIVER RD

442 SHORE RD

438 SHORE RD

SHORE RD & WOODCREST DR
SHORE RD & WINDWARD LN
380 SHORE RD

SHORE RD & SEA SPRAY RD
SHORE RD & GORTON AVE EXT

SHORE RD & BREEN AVE
SHORE RD & SWAN AVE
SHORE RD & PORTLAND AVE
TEDDY'S PIZZA RESTARAUNT -
264 SHORE RD

248 SHORE ROAD

224-1 SHORE RD - AT BEACH
CLEANING SIGN

SHORE RD & OTTER ROCK RD
SHORE RD & FAIRWAY LN
MILE CREEK ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

Page 1 of 1

Trip06.rpt
We Care



BUS 'D' MILE CREEK AM

TIME LOCATION

1 8:04am ST. ANN'S EPISCOPAL CHURCH
PARKING LOT

2 8:09am 11 HAYWAGON DR

3 8:10am 18 HAYWAGON DR

4 8:10am HAYWAGON DR & CORD GRASS
LN

5 8:12am CENTER BEACH AVE & CLIFTON
ST

6 8:13am CENTER BEACH AVE & TYLER ST

7 8:14am HAWKS NEST RD & LIBERTY ST

8 8:16am SHORE RD & BISCAYNE BLVD

9 817am 213 MILE CREEK RD

10 8:18am 217 MILE CREEK RD

11 8:18am 7 CHADWICK DR

12 8:19am 25 CHADWICK DR

138:21am 6 CHADWICK DR

14 8:21am 229 MILE CREEK RD

158:22am  MILE CREEK RD & VICTORIA LN

16 8:23am 243 MILE CREEK RD

17 8:23am 247 MILE CREEK RD

18 8:25am 12 WOOD RIDGE HILLS RD

19 8:26am  WOOD RIDGE HILLS RD & HOLLY
LN

20 8:27am 264 MILE CREEK RD

21 829am 234 MILE CREEK RD

228:30am MILE CREEK ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL (MC)

23 8:45am OLD LYME BUS YARD

Routefinder Pro 12.5

BUS 'D' MILE CREEK PM

TIME

LOCATION

1 3:15pm

2 3:24pm
3 3:25pm
4 3:25pm

5 3:27 pm

3:28 pm
3:29 pm
3:31pm
3:32 pm
10 3:33 pm
11 3:33 pm
12 3:34 pm
13 3:36 pm
14 3:36 pm
15 3:37 pm
16 3:37 pm
17 3:38 pm
18 3:39 pm
19 3:39 pm
20 3:41 pm
21 3:42 pm

© 00 N o

22 3:47 pm

MILE CREEK ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL (MC)

11 HAYWAGON DR

18 HAYWAGON DR

HAYWAGON DR & CORD GRASS
LN

CENTER BEACH AVE & CLIFTON
ST

CENTER BEACH AVE & TYLER ST
HAWKS NEST RD & LIBERTY ST
SHORE RD & BISCAYNE BLVD
213 MILE CREEK RD

217 MILE CREEK RD

7 CHADWICK DR

25 CHADWICK DR

6 CHADWICK DR

234 MILE CREEK RD

229 MILE CREEK RD

MILE CREEK RD & VICTORIA LN
243 MILE CREEK RD

247 MILE CREEK RD

264 MILE CREEK RD

12 WOOD RIDGE HILLS RD
WOOD RIDGE HILLS RD & HOLLY

LN
OLD LYME BUS YARD

Page 1 of 1

Trip06.rpt
We Care



BUS 'E' LOLHS / LOLMS AM

TIME LOCATION

1 6:45am OLD LYME BUS YARD

2 7:00am OLD LYME ESTATES - SHORE RD
& NOYES RD

3 7:.00lam 61 SHORERD

4 7:00am SHORE RD & SMITH NECK RD

5 7:04am 6 OLD SHORE RD

6 7:05am
OLD SHORE RD & GRISWOLD
POINT RD

7 7:06am OLD SHORE RD & MERIDEN RD

8 7:06am OLD SHORE RD & BRIGHTON RD

9 7:09am SHORE RD & BUTTONBALL RD

10 7:11am
SHORE RD & HOMESTEAD
CIRCLE - ENTRANCE CLOSEST TO
HEFFLON FARM RD

11 7:12am HEFFLON FARM RD & FOGGY
MEADOW LN

12 7:12am PINE RD @ THE BLACK HALL
GRILLE

13 7:14am 68 SHORE RD

14 7:15am 66 SHORE RD

15 7:15am 58 SHORE RD

16 7:16 am 56 SHORE RD

17 7:18am  3-1 MEETINGHOUSE LN

18 7:22am 3 JOHNNY CAKE HILL RD

19 7.23am  MCCURDY RD & DUCK RIVER LN

20 7:23am  MCCURDY RD & BITTERSWEET
LN

21 7:25am
LYME-OLD LYME MIDDLE
SCHOOL (LOLMS)

22 7:26 am

LYME-OLD LYME HIGH SCHOOL
(LOLHS)

Routefinder Pro 12.5

BUS 'E' LOLHS/LOLMS PM

TIME

LOCATION

1 1:50 pm
2 2:10 pm

3 2:10 pm

4 2:23pm

5 2:23pm

6 2:24 pm
7 2:25pm
8 2:27 pm

9 2:28 pm

10 2:28 pm
11 2:29 pm
12 2:29 pm
13 2:30 pm
14 2:30 pm
15 2:32 pm

16 2:33 pm

17 2:34 pm

18 2:35 pm

19 2:36 pm

20 2:37 pm
21 2:37 pm

22 2:40 pm
23 2:45 pm

OLD LYME BUS YARD
LYME-OLD LYME MIDDLE
SCHOOL (LOLMS)

LYME-OLD LYME HIGH SCHOOL
(LOLHS)

MCCURDY RD & BITTERSWEET
LN

MCCURDY RD & DUCK RIVER LN

3 JOHNNY CAKE HILL RD

3-1 MEETINGHOUSE LN

OLD LYME ESTATES - SHORE RD
& NOYES RD

56 SHORE RD

58 SHORE RD
61 SHORE RD
66 SHORE RD
68 SHORE RD
SHORE RD & SMITH NECK RD
PINE RD @ THE BLACK HAW

GRILLE
HEFFLON FARM RD & FOGGY

MEADOW LN

SHORE RD & HOMESTEAD
CIRCLE - ENTRANCE CLOSEST TO
HEFFLON FARM RD

6 OLD SHORE RD

OLD SHORE RD & GRISWOLD
POINT RD

OLD SHORE RD & MERIDEN RD
OLD SHORE RD & BRIGHTON RD

SHORE RD & BUTTONBALL RD
MILE CREEK ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

Page 1 of 1

Trip06.rpt
We Care



BUS 'E' MILE CREEK AM

TIME LOCATION

1 8:07am OLD LYME BUS YARD

2 8:1lam 3 ASCOTLN

3 8:12am 7 ASCOT LN

4 8:12am 8ASCOT LN

5 8:14am CHESTNUT HILLRD &
BUTTERWICK LN - 3/4 WAY
AROUND ROTARY

6 8:15am 15 SWANSWOOD LN

7 8:16am 5 SWANSWOOD LN

8 8:19am 42 BROWNS LN

9 8:21am PEPPERMINT RIDGE & AZALEA
LN

10 8:21am  PEPPERMINT RIDGE & LONICERA
COURT

11 8:23am 28 WYCHWOOD RD

12 8:24am  WYCHWOOD RD & SALT KETTLE
LN

138:25am 12 NOTTINGHAM DR

14 8:26am  WYCHWOOD RD & HASTING LN

15 8:27am 7 WYCHWOOD RD

16 8:30am  MILE CREEK ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL (MC)

17 8:45am  OLD LYME BUS YARD

BUS 'E' MILE CREEK PM

TIME

LOCATION

1 3:15pm

2 3:23pm
3 3:24pm
4 3:24pm

5 3:26 pm
6 3:27 pm
7 3:28 pm

8 3:29 pm

9 3:30 pm
10 3:33 pm
11 3:34 pm
12 3:35pm
13 3:36 pm
14 3:36 pm
15 3:37 pm

16 3:43 pm

MILE CREEK ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL (MC)

7 WYCHWOOD RD

WYCHWOOD RD & HASTING LN
WYCHWOOD RD & SALT KETTLE
LN

12 NOTTINGHAM DR

28 WYCHWOOD RD

PEPPERMINT RIDGE & AZALEA
LN

PEPPERMINT RIDGE & LONICERA
COURT

42 BROWNS LN

15 SWANSWOOD LN

5 SWANSWOOD LN

3 ASCOT LN

7 ASCOT LN

8 ASCOT LN

CHESTNUT HILLRD &
BUTTERWICK LN - 3/4 WAY
AROUND ROTARY

OLD LYME BUS YARD

Routefinder Pro 12.5

Page

1 of 1

Trip06.rpt
We Care



BUS 'F' LOLHS /LOLMS AM

TIME  LOCATION

1 6:57am  OLD LYME BUS YARD

2 7:00am  HATCHETTS HILL RD & WHITMAN
LN

3 7:01am 12 HATCHETTS HILL RD

4 7:01am  HATCHETTS HILL RD &
HAWTHORNE RD

5 7:01am 10 HATCHETTS HILL RD

6 7:03am FLAT ROCK HILL RD & SHORT
HILLS RD

7 7:04am 85 FLAT ROCK HILL RD

8 7:05am 93 FLAT ROCK HILL RD

9 7:07am  45/47 FLAT ROCK HILL ROAD

10 7:08am  FLAT ROCK HILL RD & THOMAS
WAITE DR

117:09am 25 FLAT ROCK HILL RD

12 7:10am 11 FLAT ROCK HILL RD

13 7:11am  6/7 FLAT ROCK HILL RD

14 7:13am 61 ROWLAND RD

157:16am  58-1 ROWLAND RD

16 7:16am 54 ROWLAND RD

17 7:225am  LYME-OLD LYME MIDDLE
SCHOOL (LOLMS)

18 7:26am  LYME-OLD LYME HIGH SCHOOL
(LOLHS)

BUS 'F' LOLHS/LOLMS PM

TIME  LOCATION

1 1:50pm  OLD LYME BUS YARD

2 2:10pm  LYME-OLD LYME HIGH SCHOOL
(LOLHS)

3 2:10pm  LYME-OLD LYME MIDDLE
SCHOOL (LOLMS)

4 2:30pm 54 ROWLAND RD

5 2:30pm  58-1 ROWLAND RD

6 2:31pm 61 ROWLAND RD

7 2:35pm  6/7 FLAT ROCK HILL RD

8 2:36pm 11 FLAT ROCK HILL RD

9 2:37pm 25 FLAT ROCK HILL RD

10 2:37pm  FLAT ROCK HILL RD & THOMAS
WAITE DR

11 2:38pm  45/47 FLAT ROCK HILL ROAD

12 2:40pm  FLAT ROCK HILL RD & SHORT
HILLS RD

13 2:41pm 85 FLAT ROCK HILL RD

14 2:41pm 93 FLAT ROCK HILL RD

15 2:44pm 10 HATCHETTS HILL RD

16 2:45pm  HATCHETTS HILL RD &
HAWTHORNE RD

17 2:45pm 12 HATCHETTS HILL RD

18 2:46 pm  HATCHETTS HILL RD & WHITMAN
LN

19 2:52pm  MILE CREEK ELEMENTARY

SCHOOL

Routefinder Pro 12.5

Page

1 of 1

Trip06.rpt
We Care



BUS 'F* MILE CREEK AM

TIME LOCATION

8:0lam BOWERBIRD PARKING LOT

8:08am 22 FLAT ROCK HILL RD

8:09am 31 FLAT ROCK HILL RD

8:10am 47 FLAT ROCK HILL ROAD

8:10am 51 FLAT ROCK HILL RD -

DRIVEWAY IS ON HATCHETTS
HILL RD

6 8:11am HATCHETTSHILLRD &
HAWTHORNE RD

7 813am 10 WHITMAN LN

8 8:13am 8 HATCHETTS HILL RD

9 8:15am FLAT ROCK HILL RD & SHORT
HILLS RD

10 8:16am 93 FLAT ROCK HILL RD

11 8:18am 78 FLAT ROCK HILL RD

12 8:19am  SHORT HILLS RD & GREAT OAKS
LN

13 8:24am  BROWNS LN & BRIAR HILL DR

14 8:25am 27 BROWNS LN

158:26am 52 BROWNS LN

16 8:27am 63 BROWNS LN

17 8:27am 67 BROWNS LN

18 8:27am 70 BROWNS LN

19 8:30am  MILE CREEK ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL (MC)

20 8:45am  OLD LYME BUS YARD

g b~ WDN B

BUS 'F' MILE CREEK PM

TIME LOCATION
1 3:15pm MILE CREEK ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL (MC)

3:23pm 70 BROWNS LN

3:23pm 67 BROWNS LN

3:23pm 63 BROWNS LN

3:24pm 52 BROWNS LN

3:25pm 27 BROWNS LN

3:26 pm  BROWNS LN & BRIAR HILL DR

3:27pm 31 FLAT ROCK HILL RD

3:28pm 47 FLAT ROCK HILL ROAD

10 3:29 pm 51 FLAT ROCK HILL RD -
DRIVEWAY IS ON HATCHETTS
HILL RD

11 3:29pm HATCHETTSHILLRD &
HAWTHORNE RD

12 3:30pm 10 WHITMAN LN

13 3:32pm 8 HATCHETTS HILL RD

14 3:33pm  FLAT ROCK HILL RD & SHORT
HILLS RD

15 3:34pm 93 FLAT ROCK HILL RD

16 3:36 pm 78 FLAT ROCK HILL RD

17 3:37 pm  SHORT HILLS RD & GREAT OAKS
LN

18 3:42pm 22 FLAT ROCK HILL RD

19 3:53pm OLD LYME BUS YARD

© 00 N O OB~ WD

Trip06.rpt
Routefinder Pro 12.5 Page 1 of 1 We Care



BUS 'G' LOLHS / LOLMS AM

TIME LOCATION
1 6:21am OLD LYME BUS YARD
2 6:45am 50 GUNGY RD
3 6:45am  46-1 GUNGY RD
4 6:52am 109 KEENEY RD
5 6:54am 86 KEENEY RD
6 6:57am 224-1 BEAVER BROOK RD
7 6:57am 236-2 BEAVER BROOK RD
8 7:03am 292 GRASSY HILL RD
9 7:04am 275 GRASSY HILL RD
10 7:05am 247 GRASSY HILL RD
11 7:05am 243 GRASSY HILL RD
12 7:06 am 237 GRASSY HILL RD
13 7:06 am 236 GRASSY HILL RD
14 7:07am 213 GRASSY HILL RD
15 7:10am 68 GRASSY HILL RD
16 7:11am 47 GRASSY HILL RD
17 7:12am  29-1 GRASSY HILL RD
18 7:13am 25 GRASSY HILL RD
19 7:13am  23-1 GRASSY HILL RD
20 7:13am  15-1 GRASSY HILL RD
21 7:14am 178 BOSTON POST RD
22 7:14am 174 BOSTON POST RD
23 7:15am BOSTON POST RD & MARIAN RD
24 7:16 am 130 BOSTON POST RD
25 7:17am BOSTON POST RD & SUNSET AVE
- FIRST ENTRANCE
26 7:17am 125 SILL LN
27 7:18am  115SILL LN
28 7:18am  109-1 SILL LN
29 7:20am  65SILL LN
30 7:25am LYME-OLD LYME MIDDLE
SCHOOL (LOLMS)
31 7:26 am

LYME-OLD LYME HIGH SCHOOL
(LOLHS)

Routefinder Pro 12.5

BUS 'G' LOLHS / LOLMS PM

TIME

LOCATION

1 1:50 pm
2 2:10 pm

3 2:10 pm

2:25 pm
2:26 pm
2:27 pm

~N o o b

2:27 pm

8 2:28 pm

9 2:28 pm
10 2:29 pm
11 2:30 pm
12 2:31 pm
13 2:31 pm
14 2:32 pm
15 2:32 pm
16 2:33 pm
17 2:33 pm
18 2:34 pm
19 2:38 pm
20 2:39 pm
21 2:39 pm
22 2:39 pm
23 2:40 pm
24 2:41 pm
25 2:42 pm
26 2:48 pm
27 2:48 pm
28 2:51 pm
29 2:52 pm
30 2:59 pm

31 3:00 pm
32 3:11 pm

OLD LYME BUS YARD
LYME-OLD LYME MIDDLE
SCHOOL (LOLMS)

LYME-OLD LYME HIGH SCHOOL
(LOLHS)

65 SILL LN

109-1 SILL LN

115SILL LN

125SILL LN

BOSTON POST RD & SUNSET AVE
- FIRST ENTRANCE

130 BOSTON POST RD
BOSTON POST RD & MARIAN RD
174 BOSTON POST RD

178 BOSTON POST RD
15-1 GRASSY HILL RD
23-1 GRASSY HILL RD

25 GRASSY HILL RD

29-1 GRASSY HILL RD

47 GRASSY HILL RD

68 GRASSY HILL RD

213 GRASSY HILL RD

236 GRASSY HILL RD

237 GRASSY HILL RD

243 GRASSY HILL RD

247 GRASSY HILL RD

275 GRASSY HILL RD

292 GRASSY HILL RD
236-2 BEAVER BROOK RD
224-1 BEAVER BROOK RD
86 KEENEY RD

109 KEENEY RD

46-1 GUNGY RD

50 GUNGY RD
LYME CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL

Page 1 of 1

Trip06.rpt
We Care



BUS 'G' LYME
CONSOLIDATED AM

TIME LOCATION
1 7:36am OLD LYME BUS YARD
2 7:44am 193 BOSTON POST RD
3 7:45am 3 LORDS MEADOW LN
4 7:46am LORDS MEADOW LN & DUCHESS
DR
5 7:48am 30 JERICHO DR
6 7:50am 4 SQUIRE HILL
7 7:52am 257 BOSTON POST RD
8 7:53am 299 BOSTON POST RD
9 7:59am 37 OLD STAGECOACH RD
10 8:02am 6 GRASSY HILL RD
11 8:04am 62 GRASSY HILL RD
12 8:06 am 168 GRASSY HILL RD
13 8:09am  253-1 GRASSY HILL RD
14 8:11am 345 GRASSY HILL RD
15 8:12am 372 GRASSY HILL RD
16 8:19am 86 KEENY RD
17 8:23am  139-1 BEAVERBROOK RD
18 8:25am 81 BEAVER BROOK RD
19 8:27am LYME CONSOLIDATED
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (LC)
20 8:55am OLD LYME BUS YARD
BUS 'G' LYME

CONSOLIDATED PM

TIME

LOCATION

1 3:15pm

3:22 pm
3:24 pm
3:31 pm
3:37 pm
3:39 pm
3:41 pm
3:44 pm
3:46 pm
10 3:48 pm
11 3:48 pm
12 3:50 pm
13 3:52 pm
14 3:54 pm
15 3:54 pm

© 00 N O O~ WN

16 3:56 pm
17 3:59 pm
18 4:01 pm
19 4:06 pm

LYME CONSOLIDATED
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (LC)
81 BEAVER BROOK RD
139-1 BEAVERBROOK RD
86 KEENY RD

372 GRASSY HILL RD

345 GRASSY HILL RD
253-1 GRASSY HILL RD
168 GRASSY HILL RD

62 GRASSY HILL RD

6 GRASSY HILL RD

193 BOSTON POST RD

37 OLD STAGECOACH RD
3 LORDS MEADOW LN

4 SQUIRE HILL

LORDS MEADOW LN & DUCHESS
DR

30 JERICHO DR

257 BOSTON POST RD
299 BOSTON POST RD
OLD LYME BUS YARD

Routefinder Pro 12.5

Page

1 of 1

Trip06.rpt
We Care



BUS 'H' LOLHS / LOLMS AM

TIME LOCATION

1 6:30am OLD LYME BUS YARD

2 6:47am 15 HAMBURG RD

3 6:48am 35 HAMBURG RD

4 6:54am 290 HAMBURG RD

5 6:54am 302 HAMBURG RD

6 6:55am  309/312 HAMBURG RD

7 6:56am 359 HAMBURG RD

8 7:.06am 50 COVE ROAD

9 7:.06am 72-2 COVE RD

10 7:07am  86-2 COVE RD

11 7:08am 123 COVE RD

12 7:10am 59 ELYS FERRY RD

13 7:11am 21 ELYS FERRY ROAD

14 7:14am HAMBURG RD & LORD HILL LN

15 7:17am 26 SAUNDERS HOLLOW RD

16 7:18am SAUNDERS HOLLOW RD &
MATSON RIDGE

17 7:19am 6 SAUNDERS HOLLOW RD

18 7:19am  SILL LN & LONG ACRE LN

19 7:20am 49 SILL LN

20 7:22am 18 SILL LN

21 7:22am 9 SILL LN

22 7:23am 7 SILL LN.

23 7:25am LYME-OLD LYME MIDDLE
SCHOOL (LOLMS)

24 7:26 am

LYME-OLD LYME HIGH SCHOOL
(LOLHS)

Routefinder Pro 12.5

BUS 'H' LOLHS / LOLMS PM

TIME

LOCATION

1 1:50 pm
2 2:10 pm

3 2:10 pm

2:25 pm
2:25 pm
2:26 pm
2:28 pm
2:28 pm

© 00 ~N o O b

2:29 pm

10 2:30 pm

11 2:30 pm
12 2:33 pm
13 2:34 pm
14 2:35 pm
15 2:37 pm
16 2:38 pm
17 2:40 pm
18 2:41 pm
19 2:42 pm
20 2:42 pm
21 2:45 pm
22 2:45 pm
23 2:46 pm

24 2:47 pm
25 2:50 pm

OLD LYME BUS YARD
LYME-OLD LYME MIDDLE
SCHOOL (LOLMS)

LYME-OLD LYME HIGH SCHOOL
(LOLHS)

7 SILL LN.

9 SILL LN

18 SILL LN

49 SILL LN

SILL LN & LONG ACRE LN
6 SAUNDERS HOLLOW RD
SAUNDERS HOLLOW RD &
MATSON RIDGE

26 SAUNDERS HOLLOW RD
15 HAMBURG RD
HAMBURG RD & LORD HILL LN
35 HAMBURG RD

21 ELYS FERRY ROAD

59 ELYS FERRY RD

123 COVERD

86-2 COVE RD

72-2 COVE RD

50 COVE ROAD

290 HAMBURG RD

302 HAMBURG RD

309/312 HAMBURG RD

359 HAMBURG RD
LYME CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL

Page 1 of 1

Trip06.rpt
We Care



BUS 'H' LYME
CONSOLIDATED AM

TIME LOCATION

1 7:50am OLD LYME HIGH SCHOOL

2 7:59am  AVENUE 'B'& OAK ST

3 8:00am BLOOD ST & OAK TREE LN

4 8:01am BLOOD ST & BECKET HILL RD

5 8:02am 170 BLOOD ST

6 8:03am 151 BLOOD ST

7 8:07am ASHLAWN FARM COFFEE - 78
BILL HILL ROAD

8 8:12am 21 ELY'S FERRY ROAD

9 8:13am 59-2 ELYS FERRY RD - AT DOOR
IN FENCE AFTER SWAMP

10 8:16am 54 COVERD

11 8:21am STERLING CITY RD & STERLING
HILL RD

12 8:21am 77 STERLING CITY RD

13 8:23am 30 STERLING CITY RD

14 8:27am LYME CONSOLIDATED
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (LC)

158:55am OLD LYME BUS YARD

BUS 'H' LYME

CONSOLIDATED PM

TIME

LOCATION

1 3:15pm
2 3:29 pm

3:30 pm
3:31 pm
3:33 pm
3:36 pm

o o~ W

~

3:37 pm
8 3:43pm

9 3:47 pm
10 3:48 pm
11 3:49 pm
12 3:50 pm
13 3:51 pm
14 4:02 pm

LYME CONSOLIDATED
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (LC)
STERLING CITY RD & STERLING
HILL RD

77 STERLING CITY RD

30 STERLING CITY RD

54 COVE RD

59-2 ELYS FERRY RD - AT DOOR
IN FENCE AFTER SWAMP

21 ELY'S FERRY ROAD
ASHLAWN FARM COFFEE - 78
BILL HILL ROAD

151 BLOOD ST

170 BLOOD ST

BLOOD ST & BECKET HILL RD
BLOOD ST & OAK TREE LN
AVENUE 'B' & OAK ST

OLD LYME BUS YARD

Routefinder Pro 12.5

Page

1 of 1

Trip06.rpt
We Care



BUS 'I' LOLHS / LOLMS AM

TIME LOCATION

1 6:20am OLD LYME BUS YARD

2 6:43am 40 SALEM RD

3 6:45am HAMBURG RD & BAKER LN

4 6:49am 194 NORWICH SALEM RD

5 6:50am 144 NORWICH SALEM RD

6 6:51am 4 CLARKRD

7 6:51am 14 CLARKRD

8 6:53am 38 HONEY HILL RD

9 6:53am 36 HONEY HILL RD

10 6:54am 25 HONEY HILL RD

11 6:55am 3 HONEY HILL RD

12 6:58am 59 NORWICH-SALEM RD

13 6:59am  67-1 NORWICH SALEM RD

14 6:59am 82 NORWICH-SALEM RD

15 7:00am 117 NORWICH-SALEM RD

16 7:01am 123 NORWICH SALEM ROAD

17 7:01am 117 NORWICH-SALEM RD

18 7:01am 141 NORWICH SALEM ROAD

19 7:03am NORWICH-SALEM RD & BIRCH
HILL RD

20 7:08am 509 HAMBURG ROAD

21 7:09am HAMBURG RD & MACINTOSH RD

22 7:11am 401 HAMBURG RD

23 7:12am 393 HAMBURG ROAD

24 7:25am  LYME-OLD LYME MIDDLE
SCHOOL (LOLMS)

25 7:26 am

LYME-OLD LYME HIGH SCHOOL
(LOLHS)

Routefinder Pro 12.5

BUS'I' LOLHS / LOLMS PM

TIME

LOCATION

1 1:50 pm
2 2:10 pm

3 2:10 pm

~

2:37 pm
2:38 pm
2:40 pm
2:42 pm
2:44 pm

© 0o N o O

2:45 pm

10 2:50 pm

11 2:51 pm
12 2:52 pm
13 2:53 pm
14 2:53 pm
15 2:55 pm
16 2:55 pm
17 2:56 pm
18 2:57 pm
19 3:00 pm
20 3:01 pm
21 3:01 pm
22 3:02 pm
23 3:03 pm
24 3:03 pm

25 3:10 pm

OLD LYME BUS YARD
LYME-OLD LYME MIDDLE
SCHOOL (LOLMS)

LYME-OLD LYME HIGH SCHOOL
(LOLHS)

393 HAMBURG ROAD

401 HAMBURG RD

HAMBURG RD & MACINTOSH RD
509 HAMBURG ROAD

40 SALEM RD

HAMBURG RD & BAKER LN
NORWICH-SALEM RD & BIRCH
HILL RD

194 NORWICH SALEM RD

144 NORWICH SALEM RD

4 CLARKRD

14 CLARKRD

38 HONEY HILL RD

36 HONEY HILL RD

25 HONEY HILL RD

3 HONEY HILL RD

59 NORWICH-SALEM RD

67-1 NORWICH SALEM RD

82 NORWICH-SALEM RD

117 NORWICH-SALEM RD

123 NORWICH SALEM ROAD

141 NORWICH SALEM ROAD

LYME CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL

Page 1 of 1

Trip06.rpt
We Care



BUS 'I' LYME CONSOLIDATED

AM
TIME LOCATION
1 7:42am OLD LYME HIGH SCHOOL
2 8:02am 194 NORWICH SALEM RD
3 8:04am 36 HONEY HILL RD
4 8:04am 25 HONEY HILL RD
5 8:07am 21 FERRY RD
6 8:08am 35-2 FERRY RD
7 8:09am FERRY RD & DAY HILL RD
8 8:11am FERRY RD & GEER HILL RD
9 8:16am 67-1 NORWICH SALEM RD
10 8:17am 123 NORWICH SALEM ROAD
11 8:17am 141 NORWICH SALEM ROAD
12 8:20am  NORWICH-SALEM RD & BIRCH
HILL RD
13 8:27am LYME CONSOLIDATED
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (LC)
14 8:55am OLD LYME BUS YARD
BUS 'I' LYME CONSOLIDATED
PM
TIME LOCATION
1 3:20pm LYME CONSOLIDATED
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (LC)
2 3:26 pm 194 NORWICH SALEM RD
3 3:28pm 36 HONEY HILL RD
4 3:29pm 25 HONEY HILL RD
5 3:31pm 21FERRY RD
6 3:32pm 35-2 FERRY RD
7 3:33pm FERRY RD & DAY HILL RD
8 3:35pm FERRY RD & GEER HILL RD
9 3:39pm  67-1 NORWICH SALEM RD
10 3:40 pm 123 NORWICH SALEM ROAD
11 3:41pm 141 NORWICH SALEM ROAD
12 3:43pm NORWICH-SALEM RD & BIRCH
HILL RD
13 4:08pm OLD LYME BUS YARD

Routefinder Pro 12.5

Page

1 of 1

Trip06.rpt
We Care



BUS 'J' LOLHS / LOLMS AM

TIME LOCATION

1 6:43am OLD LYME BUS YARD

2 6:54am 5 AVENUE'B'

3 6:54am  AVENUE 'B'& OAK ST

4 6:55am  OAKST & AVE'A'

5 6:55am 11 OAK ST

6 6:56am 4 OAK ST

7 6:56am  239-1 BLOOD ST

8 6:57am BLOOD ST & OAK TREE LN

9 6:57am 229 BLOOD ST

10 6:58am BLOOD ST & BECKETT HILL RD

11 7:00am 151 BLOOD ST

12 7.00am 135 BLOOD ST

13 7:.01am 119 BLOOD ST

14 7:02am BLOOD ST & POND HILL RD

15 7:.05am 86 BILL HILL RD

16 7:06 am 51 BILL HILL RD

17 7:.06 am 39 BILL HILL RD

18 7:.07am 22 BURRRD

19 7:.08am 34 BURRRD

20 7:09am BURR RD & MANSEWOOD RD

21 7.09am BURRRD & TOWN WOODS RD

22 7:10am 126 TOWN WOODS RD

23 7:10am 122 TOWN WOODS RD

24 7:11am 116 TOWN WOODS RD

25 7:11am 105 TOWN WOODS RD

26 7:13am 67 TOWN WOODS RD

27 7:14am 60 TOWN WOODS RD

28 7:15am 14 TOWN WOODS RD

29 7:16am 4 TOWN WOODS RD

30 7:17am 112 BOSTON POST RD

317:18am 104 BOSTON POST RD

32 7:19am BOSTON POST RD & QUEEN ANNE
CT

33 7:19am BOSTON POST RD & HILLSIDE RD
- SECOND ENTRANCE

34 7:20am 52 BOSTON POST RD

357:22am 26 BOSTON POST RD

36 7:22am BOSTON POST RD & GRISWOLD
AVE

37 7:25am LYME-OLD LYME MIDDLE
SCHOOL (LOLMS)

38 7:26 am

LYME-OLD LYME HIGH SCHOOL
(LOLHS)

Routefinder Pro 12.5

BUS 'J' LOLHS / LOLMS PM

TIME

LOCATION

1 1:50 pm
2 2:10 pm

3 2:10 pm

4 2:23pm

5 2:24 pm
6 2:25pm

7 2:26 pm
8 2:27 pm

9 2:27 pm
10 2:28 pm
11 2:32 pm
12 2:32 pm
13 2:33 pm
14 2:33 pm
15 2:34 pm
16 2:34 pm
17 2:35pm
18 2:35 pm
19 2:36 pm
20 2:38 pm
21 2:38 pm
22 2:39 pm
23 2:40 pm
24 2:43 pm
25 2:44 pm
26 2:44 pm
27 2:45 pm
28 2:46 pm
29 2:46 pm
30 2:47 pm
31 2:48 pm

32 2:48 pm
33 2:49 pm
34 2:49 pm
35 2:51 pm
36 2:51 pm
37 2:53 pm

38 2:54 pm
39 3:08 pm

OLD LYME BUS YARD
LYME-OLD LYME MIDDLE
SCHOOL (LOLMS)

LYME-OLD LYME HIGH SCHOOL
(LOLHS)

BOSTON POST RD & GRISWOLD

AVE
26 BOSTON POST RD
52 BOSTON POST RD

BOSTON POST RD & HILLSIDE RD

- SECOND ENTRANCE

BOSTON POST RD & QUEEN ANNE

CT

104 BOSTON POST RD

112 BOSTON POST RD

5 AVENUE 'B'

AVENUE 'B' & OAK ST
OAK ST & AVE'A'

11 OAK ST

4 OAK ST

239-1 BLOOD ST

BLOOD ST & OAK TREE LN
229 BLOOD ST

BLOOD ST & BECKETT HILL RD
151 BLOOD ST

135 BLOOD ST

119 BLOOD ST

BLOOD ST & POND HILL RD
86 BILL HILL RD

51 BILL HILL RD

39 BILL HILLRD

22 BURRRD

34 BURRRD

BURR RD & MANSEWOOD RD
BURR RD & TOWN WOODS RD
126 TOWN WOODS RD

122 TOWN WOODS RD
116 TOWN WOODS RD
105 TOWN WOODS RD
67 TOWN WOODS RD
60 TOWN WOODS RD
14 TOWN WOODS RD

4 TOWN WOODS RD
MILE CREEK ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

Page 1 of 1

Trip06.rpt
We Care



BUS 'J' MILE CREEK AM

TIME

LOCATION

8:00 am
8:07 am
8:12am
8:14 am

B W N

8:17 am
8:22 am
8:22 am
8:23 am
8:23 am
10 8:30 am

© 0o N o g

11 8:45am

BOWERBIRD PARKING LOT
25 GRASSY HILL RD

10 SQUIRE HILL

51 JERICHO DR - 1/2 WAY
AROUND CUL-DE-SAC
JERICHO DR & CRAIG RD
205 WHIPPOORWILL RD
222 WHIPPOORWILL RD
220 WHIPPOORWILL RD
234 WHIPPOORWILL RD
MILE CREEK ELEMENTARY

SCHOOL (MC)
OLD LYME BUS YARD

BUS 'J' MILE CREEK PM

TIME

LOCATION

1 3:15pm

3:27 pm
3:27 pm
3:28 pm
3:28 pm
3:33pm
3:36 pm

~N o o b~ wWwN

8 3:38 pm
9 3:40 pm
10 3:52 pm

MILE CREEK ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL (MC)

234 WHIPPOORWILL RD
220 WHIPPOORWILL RD
222 WHIPPOORWILL RD
205 WHIPPOORWILL RD
JERICHO DR & CRAIG RD
51 JERICHO DR - 1/2 WAY
AROUND CUL-DE-SAC

10 SQUIRE HILL

25 GRASSY HILL RD

OLD LYME BUS YARD

Routefinder Pro 12.5

Page

1 of 1

Trip06.rpt
We Care



BUS 'K' LOLHS / LOLMS AM

TIME LOCATION

1 6:03am OLD LYME BUS YARD

2 6:26am 15 0LD HAMBURG RD

3 6:26am 25 0LD HAMBURG RD

4 6:29am  86-3 JOSHUATOWN RD

5 6:30am  139-1 JOSHUATOWN RD

6 6:31am 170 JOSHUATOWN RD

7 6:32am  JOSHUATOWN RD &
TANTUMORANTUM RD

8 6:33am
BROCKWAY FERRY RD &
JOSHUATOWN RD

9 6:38am 445 JOSHUATOWN RD

10 6:43am 40 SELDEN RD

11 6:45am  89-2 FERRY RD

12 6:48am 35 FERRY RD

13 6:49am 3 FERRY RD

14 6:50am 51 BRUSH HILL RD

15 6:51am 59 BRUSH HILL RD

16 6:53am 136 MITCHELL HILL RD

17 6:53am 131 MITCHELL HILL RD

18 6:56 am 200 BRUSH HILL RD

19 7:.00am 68 TANTUMORANTUM RD

20 7:.01am 75 TANTUMORANTUM RD

21 7:.05am 121 MOUNT ARCHER RD

22 7:06 am  82-1 MOUNT ARCHER RD

23 7:.07am MOUNT ARCHER RD & HONEY
HILL LN

24 7:25 am
LYME-OLD LYME MIDDLE
SCHOOL (LOLMS)

25 7:26am LYME-OLD LYME HIGH SCHOOL

(LOLHS)

Routefinder Pro 12.5

BUS 'K' LOLHS / LOLMS PM

TIME

LOCATION

1 1:50 pm
2 2:10 pm

3 2:10 pm

4 2:33pm
5 2:33pm
6 2:35pm
7 2:37 pm
8 2:38 pm
9 2:39 pm
10 2:39 pm

11 2:44 pm
12 2:47 pm
13 2:52 pm
14 2:54 pm
15 2:55 pm
16 2:57 pm
17 2:57 pm
18 2:59 pm
19 2:59 pm
20 3:02 pm
21 3:06 pm
22 3:06 pm
23 3:10 pm

24 3:11 pm
25 3:13 pm

26 3:16 pm

OLD LYME BUS YARD
LYME-OLD LYME MIDDLE
SCHOOL (LOLMS)

LYME-OLD LYME HIGH SCHOOL
(LOLHS)

15 OLD HAMBURG RD

25 OLD HAMBURG RD
86-3 JOSHUATOWN RD

139-1 JOSHUATOWN RD

170 JOSHUATOWN RD
JOSHUATOWN RD &
TANTUMORANTUM RD
BROCKWAY FERRY RD &
JOSHUATOWN RD

445 JOSHUATOWN RD

40 SELDEN RD

89-2 FERRY RD

35 FERRY RD

3 FERRY RD

51 BRUSH HILL RD

59 BRUSH HILL RD

136 MITCHELL HILL RD
131 MITCHELL HILL RD
200 BRUSH HILL RD

75 TANTUMORANTUM RD
68 TANTUMORANTUM RD
121 MOUNT ARCHER RD

82-1 MOUNT ARCHER RD
MOUNT ARCHER RD & HONEY
HILL LN

LYME CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL

Page 1 of 1

Trip06.rpt
We Care



BUS 'K' LYME
CONSOLIDATED AM

TIME LOCATION

1 7:40am TREASURES PARKING LOT

2 7:54am  139-3 JOSHUATOWN RD

3 7:55am JOSHUATOWN RD & BROCKWAY
FERRY RD

4 8:04am 66 SELDEN RD

5 8:09am 14 BRUSH HILL RD

6 8:10am 59 BRUSH HILL RD

7 8:11am BRUSHHILLRD & MITCHELL
HILL RD

8 8:13am 200 BRUSH HILL RD

9 8:17am 68 TANTUMORANTUM RD

10 8:17am 52 TANTUMORANTUM RD

11 8:18am 75 TANTUMORANTUM RD

12 8:22am 100 MOUNT ARCHER RD

13 8:24am  26-3 MOUNT ARCHER RD

14 8:27am LYME CONSOLIDATED
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (LC)

158:55am OLD LYME BUS YARD

BUS 'K' LYME

CONSOLIDATED PM

TIME

LOCATION

1 3:15pm

2 3:22pm
3:25 pm

w

3:32 pm
3:34 pm
3:39 pm
3:39 pm
3:40 pm
3:43 pm
10 3:46 pm

© 0 N o O

11 3:46 pm
12 3:48 pm
13 3:54 pm
14 4:29 pm

LYME CONSOLIDATED
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (LC)
139-3 JOSHUATOWN RD
JOSHUATOWN RD & BROCKWAY
FERRY RD

26-3 MOUNT ARCHER RD

100 MOUNT ARCHER RD

68 TANTUMORANTUM RD

52 TANTUMORANTUM RD

75 TANTUMORANTUM RD
200 BRUSH HILL RD

BRUSH HILL RD & MITCHELL
HILL RD

59 BRUSH HILL RD

14 BRUSH HILL RD

66 SELDEN RD

OLD LYME BUS YARD

Routefinder Pro 12.5

Page

1 of 1

Trip06.rpt
We Care



BUS 'L' MILE CREEK AM

TIME LOCATION
1 7:45am  OLD LYME BUS YARD
2 7:54am  BOSTON POST RD & KNUTSON RD
3 8:02am 22 LIBRARY LN
4 8:03am 10-1 LIBRARY LN
5 8:06am 1 VILLAGE LN
6 8:08am 7 SANDPIPER POINT RD
7 8:09am 308 FERRY RD
8 8:15am BUTTONBALL RD & CEDAR
HOLLOW DR
9 8:23am 59 BUTTONBALL RD
10 8:25am 20 BUTTONBALL RD
118:30am  MILE CREEK ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL (MC)
12 8:45am  OLD LYME BUS YARD
BUS'L' MILE CREEK PM
TIME  LOCATION
1 3:15pm  MILE CREEK ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL (MC)
2 3:25pm 59 BUTTONBALL RD
3 3:27pm 20 BUTTONBALL RD
4 3:32pm BUTTONBALL RD & CEDAR
HOLLOW DR
5 3:38pm 1 VILLAGE LN
6 3:40pm 7 SANDPIPER POINT RD
7 3:41pm 308 FERRY RD
8 3:43pm 22 LIBRARY LN
9 3:44pm  10-1 LIBRARY LN
10 3:50 pm  BOSTON POST RD & KNUTSON RD
11 4:06 pm  OLD LYME BUS YARD

Routefinder Pro 12.5

Page

1 of 1

Trip06.rpt
We Care



BUS 'M' LOLHS / LOLMS AM

TIME LOCATION

1 6:53am  OLD LYME BUS YARD

2 6:58am  MILE CREEK RD & CHESTNUT
HILL RD

3 6:59am  CHESTNUT HILL RD ROTARY AT
ENTRANCE TO LANTERN
LN/BUTTERWICK LN

4 7:00am CHESTNUT HILL RD & ASCOT LN

5 7:01am 287 MILE CREEK RD - ON
CHESTNUT HILL

6 7:02am  MILE CREEK RD & WOODRIDGE
HILLS

7 7:02am 273 MILE CREEK RD

8 7:03am 248 MILE CREEK RD

9 7:04am MILE CREEK RD & VICTORIA LN

10 7:05am  MILE CREEK RD & CHADWICK DR

117:05am 217 MILE CREEK RD

12 7:07am  CROSS LN & CHAMPLAIN DR

13 7:08am  208-1 MILE CREEK RD

14 7:09am  SOMERSET LN IN THE
CUL-DE-SAC

157:10am 6 SOMERSET LN

16 7:12am 170 MILE CREEK RD

17 7:13am 155 MILE CREEK RD

18 7:13am 160 MILE CREEK RD

19 7:13am 151 MILE CREEK RD

20 7:15am 106 MILE CREEK RD

21 7:17am  53-1 MILE CREEK RD @ MILE
CREEK RD & BEN FRANKLIN RD

22 7:18am  41-1 MILE CREEK RD

23 7:18am 35 MILE CREEK RD

24 7:19am 29 MILE CREEK RD

257:19am 25 MILE CREEK RD

26 7:20am 7 MILE CREEK RD

27 7:25am  LYME-OLD LYME MIDDLE
SCHOOL (LOLMS)

28 7:26am  LYME-OLD LYME HIGH SCHOOL

(LOLHS)

Routefinder Pro 12.5

BUS 'M'

TIME

LOLHS/LOLMS PM

LOCATION

1 1:50 pm
2 2:10 pm

3 2:10 pm

2:26 pm
2:27 pm
2:27 pm
2:27 pm
2:28 pm
2:29 pm

© 0o ~N O Ol

10 2:30 pm
11 2:32 pm
12 2:33 pm
13 2:33 pm
14 2:34 pm
15 2:36 pm
16 2:36 pm

17 2:38 pm
18 2:40 pm
19 2:41 pm
20 2:42 pm
21 2:42 pm
22 2:43 pm
23 2:44 pm
24 2:45 pm

25 2:45 pm

26 2:46 pm
27 2:47 pm

28 2:49 pm

29 2:52 pm

OLD LYME BUS YARD
LYME-OLD LYME MIDDLE
SCHOOL (LOLMS)

LYME-OLD LYME HIGH SCHOOL
(LOLHS)

7 MILE CREEK RD

25 MILE CREEK RD

29 MILE CREEK RD

35 MILE CREEK RD

41-1 MILE CREEK RD

53-1 MILE CREEK RD @ MILE
CREEK RD & BEN FRANKLIN RD

106 MILE CREEK RD

151 MILE CREEK RD

160 MILE CREEK RD

155 MILE CREEK RD

170 MILE CREEK RD

6 SOMERSET LN

SOMERSET LN IN THE
CUL-DE-SAC

208-1 MILE CREEK RD

CROSS LN & CHAMPLAIN DR
217 MILE CREEK RD

MILE CREEK RD & CHADWICK DR
MILE CREEK RD & VICTORIA LN
248 MILE CREEK RD

273 MILE CREEK RD

MILE CREEK RD & WOODRIDGE
HILLS

287 MILE CREEK RD - ON
CHESTNUT HILL

CHESTNUT HILL RD & ASCOT LN
CHESTNUT HILL RD ROTARY AT
ENTRANCE TO LANTERN
LN/BUTTERWICK LN

MILE CREEK RD & CHESTNUT
HILL RD

MILE CREEK ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

Page 1 of 1

Trip06.rpt
We Care



BUS 'O’ LOLHS / LOLMS AM

TIME LOCATION

1 6:59am  OLD LYME BUS YARD

2 7:05am 67 BROWNS LN

3 7:05am BROWNS LN & WYCHWOOD RD -
ENTRANCE CLOSEST TO MILE
CREEK RD

4 7:06am 48 BROWNS LN

5 7:06am BROWNS LN & STONEWOOD DR

6 7:07am 45 BROWNS LN

7 7:08am 16 NOTTINGHAM DR

8 7:09am 8 NOTTINGHAM DR

9 7:09am NOTTINGHAM DR & COBBLERS
LN

10 7:10am  NOTTINGHAM DR & WYCHWOOD
RD

117:10am  WYCHWOOD RD & SALT KETTLE
LN

12 7:12am  PEPPERMEINT RIDGE & AZALEA
LN

13 7:13am 22 BROWNS LN

14 7:14am  BROWNS LN & BRIAR HILL DR

15 7:14am 10 BROWNS LN

16 7:15am 5 BROWNS LN

17 7:15am 1 BROWNS LN

18 7:25am  LYME-OLD LYME MIDDLE
SCHOOL (LOLMS)

19 7:26am  LYME-OLD LYME HIGH SCHOOL
(LOLHS)

BUS 'O" MILE CREEK AM
TIME  LOCATION

1 8:04am  OLD LYME HIGH SCHOOL

2 8:11am BOSTON POST RD & APPLE TREE
LN

3 8:12am  BOSTON POST RD & BOUGHTON
RD - JUST BEFORE FIRE HOUSE

4 822am  SHORE RD & WOODCREST DR

5 8:23am 394 SHORE RD

6 8:24am 380 SHORE RD

7 826am  SHORE RD & GORTON AVE EXT

8 8:27am  SHORE RD & PORTLAND AVE EXT

9 8:27am 272 SHORE ROAD - CORNER OF
MIAMI AVE (ROONEY'S PACKAGE
STORE)

10 8:28am  TEDDY'S PIZZA RESTAURANT -
264 SHORE RD

118:29am CROSS LN & CHAMPLAIN DR

12 8:30am  MILE CREEK ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL (MC)

138:45am OLD LYME BUS YARD

BUS 'O’ LOLHS / LOLMS PM

TIME LOCATION

1 1:50pm  OLD LYME BUS YARD

2 2:10pm  LYME-OLD LYME MIDDLE
SCHOOL (LOLMS)

3 2210pm  LYME-OLD LYME HIGH SCHOOL
(LOLHS)

4 2:31pm 1 BROWNS LN

5 2:31pm 5 BROWNS LN

6 2:32pm 10 BROWNS LN

7 2:32pm  BROWNS LN & BRIAR HILL DR

8 2:33pm 22 BROWNS LN

9 2:34pm  PEPPERMEINT RIDGE & AZALEA
LN

10 2:36 pm  WYCHWOOD RD & SALT KETTLE
LN

11 2:37pm  NOTTINGHAM DR & WYCHWOOD
RD

12 2:37pm  NOTTINGHAM DR & COBBLERS
LN

13 2:37pm 8 NOTTINGHAM DR

14 2:38pm 16 NOTTINGHAM DR

152:39pm 45 BROWNS LN

16 2:40pm BROWNS LN & STONEWOOD DR

17 2:40pm 48 BROWNS LN

18 2:41pm  BROWNS LN & WYCHWOOD RD -
ENTRANCE CLOSEST TO MILE
CREEK RD

19 2:41pm 67 BROWNS LN

20 2:44pm  MILE CREEK ELEMENTARY

SCHOOL

Trip06.rpt

Routefinder Pro 12.5 Page 1 of 1 We Care



BUS 'O' MILE CREEK PM

TIME

LOCATION

1 3:15pm

3:22 pm
3:27 pm
3:28 pm
3:29 pm
3:31 pm
3:32 pm
3:32 pm

0 N O O WwN

9 3:33pm
10 3:44 pm
11 3:46 pm

12 3:52 pm

MILE CREEK ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL (MC)

CROSS LN & CHAMPLAIN DR
SHORE RD & WOODCREST DR

394 SHORE RD

380 SHORE RD

SHORE RD & GORTON AVE EXT
SHORE RD & PORTLAND AVE EXT
272 SHORE ROAD - CORNER OF
MIAMI AVE (ROONEY'S PACKAGE
STORE)

TEDDY'S PIZZA RESTAURANT -
264 SHORE RD

BOSTON POST RD & APPLE TREE
LN

BOSTON POST RD & BOUGHTON
RD - JUST BEFORE FIRE HOUSE
OLD LYME BUS YARD

Routefinder Pro 12.5

Page

1 of 1

Trip06.rpt
We Care



BUS 'P' LOLHS / LOLMS AM

TIME LOCATION

1 6:41am OLD LYME BUS YARD

2 6:47am 9 NECKRD

3 6:50am 79 NECK RD

4 6:53am 42 COULT LN

5 6:53am 39 COULT LN

6 6:54am 30 COULT LN

7 6:55am 21 COULT LN

8 6:55am 19 COULT LN

9 6:55am 17 COULT LN

10 6:56 am 9 COULT LN

11 7:.01am 150-2 STERLING CITY RD

12 7:02am 92 STERLING CITY RD

13 7:.03am STERLING CITY RD & STERLING
HILL RD

14 7:03am 80 STERLING CITY RD

15 7:04am  35-1 STERLING CITY RD

16 7:05am 24 STERLING CITY RD

17 7.07am 212 HAMBURG RD

18 7.08am 180 HAMBURG RD

19 7:12am 16 BILL HILL RD

20 7:14am 3 LITTLEFIELD LN

21 7:16am NECKRD & BINNEY RD

22 7:18am  TALCOTT FARM RD @ THE
TENNIS COURTS

23 7:19am 56 NECK RD - PILGRIM'S LANDING

24 7:20am  OLD LYME MARINA (FOR 36
NECK RD)

257:22am NECKRD & VILLAGE LN

26 7:22am SHORE RD & FERRY RD

27 7:25 am
LYME-OLD LYME MIDDLE
SCHOOL (LOLMS)

28 7:26 am

LYME-OLD LYME HIGH SCHOOL
(LOLHS)

Routefinder Pro 12.5

BUS 'P' LOLHS /LOLMS PM

TIME

LOCATION

1 1:50 pm
2 2:10 pm

3 2:10 pm
4 2:24 pm
5 2:25pm
6 2:30 pm

7 2:32 pm

8 2:33pm
9 2:34pm
10 2:35 pm
11 2:36 pm
12 2:39 pm
13 2:39 pm
14 2:40 pm
15 2:41 pm
16 2:41 pm
17 2:41 pm
18 2:42 pm
19 2:43 pm
20 2:45 pm
21 2:50 pm
22 2:51 pm
23 2:54 pm

24 2:56 pm
25 2:57 pm

26 2:57 pm
27 2:58 pm

28 2:59 pm
29 3:05 pm

OLD LYME BUS YARD
LYME-OLD LYME MIDDLE
SCHOOL (LOLMS)

LYME-OLD LYME HIGH SCHOOL
(LOLHS)

NECK RD & VILLAGE LN

SHORE RD & FERRY RD
9 NECK RD

OLD LYME MARINA (FOR 36
NECK RD)

56 NECK RD - PILGRIM'S LANDING

TALCOTT FARM RD @ THE
TENNIS COURTS

79 NECK RD
NECK RD & BINNEY RD

42 COULT LN

39 COULT LN

30 COULT LN

21 COULT LN

19 COULT LN

17 COULT LN

9 COULT LN

3 LITTLEFIELD LN
16 BILL HILLRD
180 HAMBURG RD
212 HAMBURG RD
150-2 STERLING CITY RD

92 STERLING CITY RD
STERLING CITY RD & STERLING
HILL RD

80 STERLING CITY RD
35-1 STERLING CITY RD

24 STERLING CITY RD
LYME CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL

Page 1 of 1

Trip06.rpt
We Care



BUS 'P' LYME
CONSOLIDATED AM

TIME LOCATION

1 7:42am OLD LYME HIGH SCHOOL

2 7:47am 126 SILL LN

3 7:47am 115SILL LN

4 7:48am 106 SILL LN

5 7:50am 63 SILL LN

6 7:53am 7 LITTLEFIELD LN

7 7:54am 8 LITTLEFIELD LN

8 7:56 am 62 NECK RD

9 8:00 am
CENTER SCHOOL BEFORE &
AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM

10 8:05am RIVERBEND RD & RIVERBEND RD
(AT TENNIS COURTS)

11 8:10am 47 COULT LN

12 8:10am 43 COULT LN

13 8:11am 30 COULT LN

14 8:11am 25 COULT LN

15 8:12am 17 COULT LANE

16 8:12am 12 COULT LN

17 8:12am 10 COULT LN

18 8:13am 145 NECKRD

19 8:14am 146 NECKRD

20 8:15am 27 HAMBURG RD

21 8:16am 35 HAMBURG RD

22 8:18am 180 HAMBURG RD

23 8:19am 200 HAMBURG RD

24 8:20am  239-1 HAMBURG RD

25 8:21am 258 HAMBURG RD

26 8:22am 290 HAMBURG RD

27 8:25am 431 HAMBURG RD

28 8:27am LYME CONSOLIDATED
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (LC)

29 8:44am OLD LYME BUS YARD

Routefinder Pro 12.5

BUS 'P' LYME
CONSOLIDATED PM

TIME

LOCATION

1 3:15pm

3:22 pm
3:25pm
3:26 pm
3:26 pm
3:28 pm
3:28 pm
3:31pm

0 N O O WN

9 3:32pm
10 3:33 pm
11 3:34 pm
12 3:35pm
13 3:35 pm
14 3:38 pm
15 3:38 pm
16 3:39 pm
17 3:39 pm
18 3:40 pm
19 3:40 pm
20 3:41 pm
21 3:44 pm

22 3:45 pm

23 3:50 pm

24 3:55 pm
25 3:57 pm
26 3:57 pm

27 3:58 pm
28 4:05 pm

LYME CONSOLIDATED
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (LC)
431 HAMBURG RD

290 HAMBURG RD

258 HAMBURG RD

239-1 HAMBURG RD

200 HAMBURG RD

180 HAMBURG RD

35 HAMBURG RD

27 HAMBURG RD
146 NECK RD

145 NECK RD

7 LITTLEFIELD LN
8 LITTLEFIELD LN
47 COULT LN

43 COULT LN

30 COULT LN

25 COULT LN

17 COULT LANE
12 COULT LN

10 COULT LN

62 NECK RD - DRIVEWAY

DIRECTLY ACROSS FROM
TALCOTT FARM RD
TALCOTT FARM RD &
RIVERBEND RD @ TENNIS
COURTS

CENTER SCHOOL BEFORE &
AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM

63 SILL LN
106 SILL LN
115 SILL LN

126 SILL LN
OLD LYME BUS YARD

Page 1 of 1

Trip06.rpt
We Care



BUS 'S GRASSO TECH /
MARINE SCIENCE MAGNET

H.S. AM
TIME  LOCATION

1 6:24am  OLD LYME BUS YARD

2 6:30am  BOWERBIRD PARKING LOT

3 7:00am  MARINE SCIENCE MAGNET HIGH
SCHOOL (MSMHS)

4 7:10am  GRASSO TECHNICAL HIGH
SCHOOL (GT)

5 7:32am  OLD LYME BUS YARD

BUS 'S GRASSO TECH /
MARINE SCIENCE MAGNET

H.S. PM

TIME

LOCATION

1 1:00 pm
1:15 pm
1:43 pm

w N

4 2:00 pm

5 2:28 pm
6 2:41pm

OLD LYME BUS YARD
BOWERBIRD PARKING LOT
MARINE SCIENCE MAGNET HIGH

SCHOOL (MSMHS)

GRASSO TECHNICAL HIGH
SCHOOL (GT)

BOWERBIRD PARKING LOT
LYME CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL

Routefinder Pro 12.5

Page

1 of 1

Trip06.rpt
We Care



BUS 'S’ LYME
CONSOLIDATED AM

TIME LOCATION
1 8:00am OLD LYME BUS YARD
2 8:.06am 4 TOWN WOODS RD
3 8:08am ROGERS LAKE TRAIL & TAMIAMI
TRAIL
4 8:08am ROGERS LAKE TRL & CEDAR AVE
5 8:09am ROGERS LAKE TRAIL & WHITE
OAK TRAIL
6 8:09am ROGERS LAKE TRAIL & MOSS
POINT TRAIL
7 8:10am ROGERS LAKE TRAIL & SHORT
TRAIL
8 8:10am SHORE DR & PICKEREL COVE TRL
9 8:14am 60 TOWN WOODS RD
10 8:16am 116 TOWN WOODS RD
11 8:16am 122 TOWN WOODS RD
12 8:17am BURR RD & MANSEWOOD RD
13 8:27am LYME CONSOLIDATED
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (LC)
14 8:55am OLD LYME BUS YARD
BUS 'S’ LYME

CONSOLIDATED PM

TIME

LOCATION

1 3:15pm

3:31 pm
3:32 pm
3:33 pm
3:35 pm
3:37 pm

D OB~ WD

~

3:38 pm
8 3:38 pm

9 3:39pm
10 3:39 pm

11 3:40 pm
12 3:42 pm
13 3:49 pm

LYME CONSOLIDATED
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (LC)
BURR RD & MANSEWOOD RD

122 TOWN WOODS RD

116 TOWN WOODS RD

60 TOWN WOODS RD

ROGERS LAKE TRAIL & TAMIAMI
TRAIL

ROGERS LAKE TRL & CEDAR AVE
ROGERS LAKE TRAIL & WHITE
OAK TRAIL

ROGERS LAKE TRAIL & MOSS
POINT TRAIL

ROGERS LAKE TRAIL & SHORT
TRAIL

SHORE DR & PICKEREL COVE TRL
4 TOWN WOODS RD

OLD LYME BUS YARD

Routefinder Pro 12.5

Page

1 of 1

Trip06.rpt
We Care



